Sort.

XX X X X X X

Cognome

Andreani
Bonetti
Lodde
Masaracchia
Caroleo
Zondini
Valdifiori

Nome

Luca
Roberto
Fabrizio
Alessandro
Simone
Filippo
Gianluca

Societa

Accademia Marziale Apuana X1 Boxing
A.S. Dilettantistica Pro-fighting Forli'
A.S.D. Real Sport

A.S. Dilettantistica Pro-fighting Forli'
Sport Ring Catanzaro Asd

Thai Gym Bologna

A.S. Dilettantistica Pro-fighting Forli'

Peso

Kg.
86
57
54
81
71
71
71

Sesso
M/F

=LKL

Serie

WNNNEFPEPFPWDN

Stile

K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1

Classe

nNnumunmmnmaa

Regione

Toscana
Emilia Romagna
Sardegna
Emilia Romagna
Calabria
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna



